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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

71

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

item. 189
2,099

'8-99.
) Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

23
VOTE No. 60—continued.
Nelson Section, 1898-99—23 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures ... ...
,, Buildings„ Miscellaneous

Stores —Rails ..„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous ... ...

. £
1,598

116
117
441
500

3,675
60
40

£

6,547

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive„ ,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

340
500
200
300
550

30
52

1,972

Traffic-
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

830
200

51

1,081

24 Picton Section, 1898-99—21 miles.
Maintenance—Wages—Structures„ Buildings ... ...

„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings

Miscellaneous

9,600

711
37

249
576
750
725

40
60

Locomotive—Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

3,148
400
900
200
200
350
20
60

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

2,130
320
110
41

. 471
5,749


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

