## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

tem.					189	8-99.
				2,099 Miles.		
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.					
	VOTE No. 60—continued.				1	
23	NELSON SECTION, 1898-99-23 m	iles.	1.1	5.4	£	£
	Maintenance—				-	
	Wages-Structures	• • •	N		1,598	
	" Buildings				116	
	" Miscellaneous				117	
	Stores — Rails			; <u>.</u> .	441	
	,, Sleepers				500	
	" Structures				3,675	•
	Ruildings				60	
	" Miscellaneous				40	
	,,					
					6,547	1
	Locomotive—					
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs	, Locomotive			340	
	** ** ** ** **	Carriage and	Wagon		500	
	Stores ", ",	Locomotive	3		200	
	,,	Carriage and	Wagon		300	
	Fuel and Water-supply "	0			550	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores			.1551°	30	
	Overtime and Contingencies			v zá.	52	
7. 4	O vortimo una contingentia			•••		
	•				1,972	
	Traffic				[ [	. •
	Casual Labour and Overtime				830	
	Stores and Stationery	•••		•••	200	
	Miscellaneous	•••			51	
	Miscellaneous	•••		•••		
					1,081	
					1,001	
					9,600	
24	Picton Section, 1898-99-21 mi	les				
230	Maintenance—	*CD*				
	Wages—Structures				711	
	Davildings	•••		•••	37	
	Missollangous	•••	•	•••	249	
	Stores—Rails	•••		•••	576	
		•••		•••	750	
	" Sleepers " Structures	•••		•••	725	
		•••		•••	40	
	,, Buildings	•••		•••	60	
	" Miscellaneous	•••		•••	00	
			•		9 1/10	
	Taamatina				3,148	
	Locomotive—	Locomotivo			400	
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs	Commerce or 3	Wasan	•••	900	
	<b>,,</b> ,, ,,	Carriage and	w agon	•••		
	Stores ", "	Locomotive	Wee	•••	200	
	"	Carriage and	w agon	•••	200	
	Fuel and Water-supply	***		•••	350	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••		•••	20	
	Overtime and Contingencies	***		•••	60	
					0.100	
	<b></b>				2,130	
	Traffic—					
	Casual Labour and Overtime	•••		•••	320	
	Stores and Stationery			•••	110	
	Miscellaneous	•••		•••	41	
					45-	
					471	
	•					
	•				5,749	